PATENT PENDING
MCG23 SERIES TABLE
1.  SEE SHEETS 6 AND 7 FOR INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.
F
F
REVISIONS
REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE
A 8000008462 INITIAL RELEASE RJC 06/02/15
B 8000011978 REDESIGN OF SECTOR FRAME ARM WELDMENT DRR 01/12/16
C 8000013468 ADDED A SECOND TIE BACK TO ARM RJC 4/13/2016
D 8000015327 ADDED SHTS 6 & 7 TO GIVE INSTALL INSTRUCTIONS RJC 7/27/2016
E 8000016253 ADDED DIAGONALS TO FRAME, REDESIGNED HDW KIT DRR 1/13/17
F 8000024655 ADJUSTED WEIGHT OF MCG23PK AND ALL TOTALS DRR 07/10/17
KIT PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PIPE BUNDLE SHIPPING WEIGHT
MCG23-10M-12-126 COLO SECTOR FRAME 10'-6" FACE, (12) 126" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2310M12126SB 2167 LBS
MCG23-10M-12-96 COLO SECTOR FRAME 10'-6" FACE, (12) 96" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2310M1296SB 2077 LBS
MCG23-10M-9-126 COLO SECTOR FRAME 10'-6" FACE, (9) 126" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2310M9126SB 2050 LBS
MCG23-10M-9-96 COLO SECTOR FRAME 10'-6" FACE, (9) 96" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2310M996SB 2014 LBS
MCG23-10M-B COLO SECTOR FRAME 10'-6" FACE, NO ANTENNA PIPE MCG2310MBSB 1800 LBS
MCG23-12M-12-126 COLO SECTOR FRAME 12'-6" FACE, (12) 126" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2312M12126SB 2210 LBS
MCG23-12M-12-96 COLO SECTOR FRAME 12'-6" FACE, (12) 96" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2312M1296SB 2121 LBS
MCG23-12M-9-126 COLO SECTOR FRAME 12'-6" FACE, (9) 126" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2312M9126SB 2094 LBS
MCG23-12M-9-96 COLO SECTOR FRAME 12'-6" FACE, (9) 96" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2312M996SB 2058 LBS
MCG23-12M-B COLO SECTOR FRAME 12'-6" FACE, NO ANTENNA PIPE MCG2312MBSB 1844 LBS
MCG23-14M-12-126 COLO SECTOR FRAME 14'-6" FACE, (12) 126" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2314M12126SB 2254 LBS
MCG23-14M-12-96 COLO SECTOR FRAME 14'-6" FACE, (12) 96" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2314M1296SB 2164 LBS
MCG23-14M-9-126 COLO SECTOR FRAME 14'-6" FACE, (9) 126" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2314M9126SB 2137 LBS
MCG23-14M-9-96 COLO SECTOR FRAME 14'-6" FACE, (9) 96" ANTENNA PIPE MCG2314M996SB 2102 LBS
MCG23-14M-B COLO SECTOR FRAME 14'-6" FACE, NO ANTENNA PIPE MCG2314MBSB 1888 LBS
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.
1 MCG23PK MCG23 FRAME PACK 1 929.02 LBS
2 MCG23xxxxxxSB MCG23-10M-9-96 STEEL BUNDLE 1 -
3 MCG23HK3 HARDWARE KIT, MONOPOLE 3 SECTOR 1 763.16 LBS